
Central University of Orissa
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Waiting
Business Administration

                                                                                                 
 

STUDENT NAME 

D MONICA 
ABHISHEK SATAPATHY 
SUDHAKAR SAHU 
GUPTESWARI SAHU 
KONDUPARTHI MUKESH 
MAHAK LALIT SAHOO 
ANWESHI GORADA 
SUDHANSU SEKHAR SADANGI 
TRASULA RAHUL 
KIRAN KUMAR SAHU 
D LAHARIKA 
NIHAR RANJAN PANIGRAHI 
SHIKSHYA SARATHI PANDAV 
SWAGATIKA SAHU 
SWADHIN SENAPATI 
ADITYA PRAKASH SAHOO 
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIHARIA 
BISWO PRAKASH SETHY 
SIBANI RANI KHORA 
JANANI NAIK 
SATYAPRIYA PANGI 
SUPRIYA MAJHI 
MANAS RANJAN SETHI 
PRAKASH MAHAR 
INDIRA ESTER JANI 
ANITA KUMARI GOMANGO 
MAHESH NIMALA 
LILI BHATRA 
GAJANAN BESHRA 

Documents to be produced at the time of Admission:

1. Demand Draft of Rs. 
University of Orissa”, payable at 

2. All original Certificates and Mark sheets
verification, with a set of photocopies for submission

3. Copy of Rank Card / Hall 
4. ID Proof 
5. AADHAAR card with a photocopy of it , if available
6. Original School/College/University 

submission, without this admission shall not be taken 
7. Original Migration Certificate

Central University of Orissa 
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput 

Waiting List for Admission to  Master of 
Business Administration (MBA) 

                                                                                                Sd/- 
                          Controller of Examination (I/C

HALL TICKET 
NO CATEGORY GENDER 

13430021 GEN female 
13430108 GEN male 
13430010 GEN male 
13430056 GEN female 
13430052 GEN male 
13430071 GEN male 
13430064 GEN female 
13430037 GEN male 
13430076 GEN male 
14430009 GEN male 
13430133 OBC female 
21430002 SC male 
14430038 OBC male 
13430090 OBC female 
22430001 OBC male 
14430053 OBC male 
13430015 SC male 
17430001 SC male 
13430001 SC female 
13430081 SC female 
13430109 ST female 
18430002 ST female 
14430025 SC male 
13430068 SC male 
13430038 ST female 
22430008 ST female 
13430026 SC male 
13430111 SC female 
21430007 SC male 

 

Documents to be produced at the time of Admission: 

Rs. 5450/- drawn in favour of “Finance Officer, Central 
”, payable at KORAPUT 

Certificates and Mark sheets (starting from Matriculation onwards) for 
verification, with a set of photocopies for submission 
Copy of Rank Card / Hall Ticket 

AADHAAR card with a photocopy of it , if available 
Original School/College/University Leaving Certificate with a photocopy of it for 
submission, without this admission shall not be taken  

Migration Certificate with a photocopy of it for submission 

Master of 

Controller of Examination (I/C) 

FINAL SCORE 

60 
58 
57 
55 
54 
54 
54 
53 
51 
50 
50 
50 
49 
49 
48 
48 
46 
45 
44 
43 
43 
42 
40 
39 
37 
34 
33 
30 
26 

Finance Officer, Central 

(starting from Matriculation onwards) for 

with a photocopy of it for 



Central University of Orissa
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Waiting
Business Administration

                                                                                                 
 

8. Original SC/ST Caste Certificate
with a photocopy of it for submission

9. Original OBC (Non-Creamy Layers) Certificate
date of admission for verification, with 
OBC Category] 

10. Original EWS Certificate
Category] 

11. Filled proforma of “Declaration by the student”
12. Four copies of passport size photos
13. Those who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel 

admission bring a Demand Draft 
Central University of Orissa

14. Reporting Venue, Date, and Time: 
Academic Block-3, Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput; 
Date: 17.07.19; Reporting Time: 09:30 AM

Central University of Orissa 
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput 

Waiting List for Admission to  Master of 
Business Administration (MBA) 

                                                                                                Sd/- 
                          Controller of Examination (I/C

Caste Certificate (if belongs to SC/ST Category) for verification, 
with a photocopy of it for submission 

Creamy Layers) Certificate issued within 06 months from the 
date of admission for verification, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed 

EWS Certificate, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed EWS 

Declaration by the student” 
Four copies of passport size photos 

who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel 
Demand Draft of Rs. 3100/- drawn in favour of “Finance Officer, 

ty of Orissa”, payable at KORAPUT 
Reporting Venue, Date, and Time: Central University of Orissa, Seminar Hall, 

3, Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput;  
.07.19; Reporting Time: 09:30 AM  

 

Master of 

Controller of Examination (I/C) 

(if belongs to SC/ST Category) for verification, 

issued within 06 months from the 
a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed 

, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed EWS 

who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel 
Finance Officer, 

Central University of Orissa, Seminar Hall, 


