Central University of Orissa Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Waiting List for Admission to Master of Business Administration (MBA)

	HALL TICKET	G		
D MONICA	NO 12420021	GEN CATEGORY	GENDER female	FINAL SCORE 60
	13430021			58
ABHISHEK SATAPATHY	13430108	GEN	male	
SUDHAKAR SAHU	13430010	GEN	male	57
GUPTESWARI SAHU	13430056	GEN	female	55
KONDUPARTHI MUKESH	13430052	GEN	male	54
MAHAK LALIT SAHOO	13430071	GEN	male	54
ANWESHI GORADA	13430064	GEN	female	54
SUDHANSU SEKHAR SADANGI	13430037	GEN	male	53
TRASULA RAHUL	13430076	GEN	male	51
KIRAN KUMAR SAHU	14430009	GEN	male	50
D LAHARIKA	13430133	OBC	female	50
NIHAR RANJAN PANIGRAHI	21430002	SC	male	50
SHIKSHYA SARATHI PANDAV	14430038	OBC	male	49
SWAGATIKA SAHU	13430090	OBC	female	49
SWADHIN SENAPATI	22430001	OBC	male	48
ADITYA PRAKASH SAHOO	14430053	OBC	male	48
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIHARIA	13430015	SC	male	46
BISWO PRAKASH SETHY	17430001	SC	male	45
SIBANI RANI KHORA	13430001	SC	female	44
JANANI NAIK	13430081	SC	female	43
SATYAPRIYA PANGI	13430109	ST	female	43
SUPRIYA MAJHI	18430002	ST	female	42
MANAS RANJAN SETHI	14430025	SC	male	40
PRAKASH MAHAR	13430068	SC	male	39
INDIRA ESTER JANI	13430038	ST	female	37
ANITA KUMARI GOMANGO	22430008	ST	female	34
MAHESH NIMALA	13430026	SC	male	33
LILI BHATRA	13430111	SC	female	30
GAJANAN BESHRA	21430007	SC	male	26

Documents to be produced at the time of Admission:

- 1. **Demand Draft** of Rs. 5450/- drawn in favour of "Finance Officer, Central University of Orissa", payable at KORAPUT
- 2. All original Certificates and Mark sheets (starting from Matriculation onwards) for verification, with a set of photocopies for submission
- 3. Copy of Rank Card / Hall Ticket
- 4. ID Proof
- 5. AADHAAR card with a photocopy of it, if available
- 6. Original School/College/University **Leaving Certificate** with a photocopy of it for submission, without this admission shall not be taken
- 7. Original **Migration Certificate** with a photocopy of it for submission

Sd/-Controller of Examination (I/C)

Central University of Orissa Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Waiting List for Admission to Master of Business Administration (MBA)

- 8. Original SC/ST **Caste Certificate** (if belongs to SC/ST Category) for verification, with a photocopy of it for submission
- 9. Original **OBC** (**Non-Creamy Layers**) Certificate issued within 06 months from the date of admission for verification, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed OBC Category]
- 10. Original **EWS Certificate**, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed EWS Category]
- 11. Filled proforma of "Declaration by the student"
- 12. Four copies of passport size photos
- 13. Those who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel admission bring a **Demand Draft** of **Rs. 3100/-** drawn in favour of "**Finance Officer**, **Central University of Orissa**", payable at **KORAPUT**
- 14. Reporting Venue, Date, and Time: Central University of Orissa, Seminar Hall, Academic Block-3, Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput; Date: 17.07.19; Reporting Time: 09:30 AM